FORM OG 1

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To TuE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

United Fuel Gas Co, United Fuel Gas Co,
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER N?ME OF WELL OPERATOR
c/o G, H. Moore

P, O, Box 1273, Charleston 25, W, Va.

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

February 4, 1949
PROPOSED LOCATION

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

Grant, District

ADDRESS J?O Ve
United Fuel Gas Co. . Wayne #4° /5  County

OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS

Well No._ 6512
United Fuel Gas Co,
Mineral Tract No, 1 Farm

P. O, Box 1273, Charleston 25, W, Va.

ADDRESS

GENTLEMEN:
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under guzg%ggmdated
December 26, 1946 , made by Huntington Dev. & Gas Co. ,to

United Fuel Gas Co.

, and recorded on the__z_'z_t_‘_l'_l_day

of December, 1946 ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book 234 page 318

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day___ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,
United Fuel Gas Co.

&85 1’; 72 WELL OPERATOR
. c/o G, H. Moore
< Address STREET
: of
- Well Operator P, 0. Box 1273, Charlesto?l%?t 562
’:; CITY OR TOWN 3

West Virginia
STATE

*Section 8 . . . If no such, obj?btions be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of §%ik&_m‘atwe and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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s Hard or 0il, Gas Depth marks
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom or Water Found Re

Test before(shot 5/10 W|1" 2, M
Shot 8-22-49 with 6666-2/3# Gel, 2620-

35551
Final Test 18 Hrs. aftep shot 10/10 W

2" 133 M

OPEN FLOW -]133 M ~ Shale
48 Hr. R.P. [350#

Shut in 8-23-49 in 6-5/8" Casing

11/10/2023

Date September 6, , 19_49_

APPROVED. ted Fuel Gas Co. , Owner

- By =
B ey T s o

X » Chief Engineer (Title) £
> ¥ A -
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

U A Er a3 DEPARTMENT OF MINES
t ; OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Permit No WAY-669 L REGQRY 0il or Gas WelL___Gas
AR (KIND)
Company__ United Fuel Gas Co. ; . :
B o S 10D Gharlesten 35, Ws Ve, | Tbe | Driee | WM Packers
Farm U .F .Gl CO. Min. Tr. #l Acres. 389 MS 003
. Size >
Location (waters)__ﬁmchmﬂampﬂn-_Qf_QQlﬁ_Qr_-_
Well No. 6512 Elpv_;l_/is_'_é_L 16 Kind of Packer.
District Grant County. Wayne 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. 10. 31 31 | Size of
Address 8% o T L66
Mineral rights are owned by___United Fuel Gas Co., €% 3 1912 1912 |pepthset
P. O, Box 1273 Address Chas. 25, w. Va, 53/16
Drilling commenced 6-13-49 3 Perf. top
Drilling completed 8-19-49 2 Perf.bottom_____
Date Shot_ 8=22-4,9 From 2620 To_ 3555 Liners Used Perktop -
With 6666-2/3# Gel. Perf.bottom_______
Open Flow 10/10th_s Water in__ 2" Inch == = —
/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE. No. Ft Date
Volume___133 M - Shale Cu. Ft.
Rock Pressure_ 350 Ibs._ 48 e
0il hids: 106 8¢ his. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. __INCHES FEET. INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet ___FEET. INCHES. FEET. INCHES
Formation Color Hg:}tor Top Bottom 3'16»&& g::nﬂ(i Remarks
Surface 0 20
Red Rock 20 LO
Slate 40 150
Coal 150 155
Sand 155 210
Slate 210 260
Sand 260 300
Slate 300 475
Sand L76 500
Slate 500 525
Sand 525 600 <
Slate 600 790
Sand 790 900
Slate 900 1000
Gas Sand 1000 1075
Salt Sand 1075 1315
Slate 1315 1340
Maxon 1340 1610
Pencil Cave 1610 1615
Big Lime 1615 1855
Red Rock 1855 1869 \
Injun Sand 1869 1891 \
Lime Shells 1891 1917 \\
Slate 1917 2,23 \
Brown Shale 2423 24,50 Ok~ - \-\.
Berea 2450 2481 g/ o\
Slate 2481 2505 T2 / 18
Light Br. Shale 2505 2561 /1) / \
Slate 2562 2926 3 e
Br. Shale 292 2965 : ¢
Slate 2965 3200 )/2023
Br. Shale 3200 3220 ;
Slate 3220 3235 |Shale Gas 3241 |4/10 W2" 34, M
Br. Shale 3235 3260 DecreasTd to 2/10 W 2"
Slate 3260 3270 60 M
Br. Shale 3270 3543 |Shale Gas 3250 |4/10 W 2" 84 M
Slate 3543 3555
Total Depth] 3555

(Over)



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit NOMJ?/J Well No éf/z
COMPANYW L ADDRESSM@M,

FARM&&#.M&MMDISTRICT A Aaud county_Z¢/ ﬁ/‘;//t/

Filling Material Usedw p o oal

Liner Location Amount Packer Location

PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST

/S//f/ﬂ izt o A 0l LA fall En, at,
i %A /ﬁvﬂ,/‘ /Eu,//:a" %,/,12/ BA = /ﬂ/%&,g

N Y 7RAR/Y) i

Drillers’ Names 5 4//]/ wZE,/,M/\
- eulh . / S . /// /ﬂ/ ﬁﬁ//f/\

Remarks:

/A.— Z i - éj I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
- S
r i

Fd




OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION Rotary O
Spudder H
Cable Tools []
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Storage O
Permit No. Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN | PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL |
Company.
Size
Address
16 Kind of Packer.
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District, County. 8%
65 Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16.
Drilling completed Total depth_____ 3 Past, top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2__ Perf. bottom_____
i d Perf.
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in____ Inch Lisvs: Tie et Sop
Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
: NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock prescure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Presh water featu feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

-@ MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING 0
= CramesTon. w va

T 012823



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No %d/}/_, fegr Well No_éxiLL

COMPANY @ lf,;é/ ,.{j L, ADDRESS /O %,J/) ,&Jdﬁ Zﬁﬁa
FARM_M&IZZ@M%FCT %M—— COUNTY wM Zy

L g

Filling Material Used Cﬁb /é/j;}/ ,4 JM Comou f—

o

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

/7/2'/7‘/;.4,«/1/ Z;';f,aﬁ 227, =
Dbl V5L e aff GI° 1625 den /)4
,M/(;Aj,o ]
/

N S

= (/J\Aﬂ 4 /!‘_5\
r = '

0255 71 257

N

Drillgrs’ Names d ,? . ,(,Mé,@(
Cowdn . A4, 210 be Vrn PRI

Remarks:

/-1 -0647 g
If= 8 g5
/ il — I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

11/10/202
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION Rotary O
Spudder O
; Cable Tools []
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Storage O
Permit No.. Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company
Size
Address
16 Kind of Packer.
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of.
District. County 84
654 Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilli leted Total depth .-
rilling complete otal dep g Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot 2 Perf. bottom____
: d 3
[nitial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch R Eart, top
Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
Qil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
[Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names
Remarks:
s o= TM1072023°"

= oo



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

/s

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Well

COMPANY. Z/ﬂ/ M ‘

FAR

%b’r

v 2572

ADDRESSM%’ 4 ’
Mmomwmp_
[4

Filling Material Used _mjv [/ m W
A Al / 7 | —

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

CEMENT-THICKNESS

?:

bl

7

PP~
A\

w3
Q
-

e

()
Y

Dept- @

co. TS
S E " I\

THETeS

e

D?rs’ Names ,/j MJ /QDMW/!

Remarks:

Chueht

Z/ / &f—l’;ereby certify I visited the above well on this dat
DATE

W

, ' S hlecd g |-G _f g~
(Rt s ’

/ 8

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

11/10/2023



OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION Rotary O
Spudder O
Cable Tools [
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Storage [
Permit No.. Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
e | RN |
Company
Size
Address
16 Kind.of Packer.._.._.--
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District County. 84
654 Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilling completed Total depth________ 3 Pert. oy
Date shot Depth of shot 2L Perf, bottom..____ .
i d Perf.
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch R . P
Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

&7 CHARLESTON. W. VA

072023
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Stute of West Picginia
Bepartment of Aflines
®il and Gas Bivision
Charlestom 5

W. 7. EIGENBROD December 1, 1965 GURMER WAMOCK
OIRESYOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR

Mr .Kenneth Butcher, Inspector
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

RFD #1

Barboursville, West Virginia

In Re: Permit WAY-669-P
Company United Fuel Gas Company
Farm yandot Ass'n
Well No. 6512 ;

District_ Grant
County  Wayne

Dear Sir:

Would {ou please make a final inspection of the
well described above.

Thank you.
Yours very truly,

Gurmer Wamock
Deputy Director
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

11/10/2023



PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Set Bridge at 2511°" - 30' below Berea Sand
Put 2 sacks cement on top of bridge

Crushed Stone 2501' - 2496!

Mud & Clay 2ko6* - 2430' - 20 above Berea Sand
Cement ~ 2430" - 2h20!

Crushed. Stone 2L20' - 245! _

Set Bridge at’ s 1964 " - 30* below 7" Casing
Put 2 sacks cement on top of bridge

Crushed Stone 1954 - 1949t

Pull 7" Casing - 1934* ‘ ;

Mud & Clay 1949 - 1320' - 20' above Maxon Sand
Cement 1320' - 1310

Crushed Stone 1310' - 1305! . S g
Mud & Clay 1305' - 980' - 20' above Gas Sand
Cement 980' - 970!

Crushed Stone 970" - 965! -

Set Bridge at LoT? - 30' below 8-1/L4" Casing
Put 2 sacks cement on top of bridge

Crushed Stone 487" - L8z

Pull 8-1/k" Casing k67!

Mud & Clay L82' - 185' - 30' below Coal Seam
Cement 185" - 130' - 20' above Coal Seam
Crushed Stone 130" - 125t il

Mud & Clay 125 - Q"

Cement 16" - Stlxrface TN AecornnceTo RulE 1 26T 036 Reguinhie

Erect monument 30" above the surface with inseription "Unlted Fuel
Gas Co. Well No. 6512 - Abandoned Date o

To the Department of Mines
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or -non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very truly yours,

UNITED FUEL GAS COMPANY
Well Operator

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for

the plugging and filling of the well above menjlo}d/'l'herefore, the same is hereby 4pr@¢2 RS
17 day of 77 //M

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Qil and Gas Division

By: Qﬂ/mxf MM

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one copyﬁ the files of the Department of Mines; one
to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector.

-@ MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING €O
. CaamesTon. W, VA



Form OG 9

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

United Fuel Gas Company
Coal Operator _‘ Name of Well Operator

' P. 0. Box 1273
Charleston, W. Va. 25325

Address Complete Address
Quaker State 0il & Refining Corp. . August 26, 1965
o %Rgr 0il Rights Date
P.0. Box 1327 ST WELL TO BE ABANDONED
Parkersburg, W. Va. 26101 r ' _Grant District
Address '
. ' Wayne
United Fuel Gas Company , S
T P 0
ease or Property Owner Well No. 6512
Cherleston, W. Va. '
Address ! GU-YAN:DOT IAAND ASS&IATION Farm

Inspector to be notified_Mr. KennetheBute hercCity RFD #1 Barboursviieldshone Re=61933
i bf
0. 1185, 68 Ao/ 37,445

Gentlemen:— 24 hours in advanceof plugging

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present. at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on

the reverse side of this notice “Work Order.”
AT 25w
This notice i g mailed wgistered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the

Very truly yours,

___UNITED FUEL GAS COMPANY _
Well Operator

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of any well drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a
registered engineer, shall be filed with THREE COPIES OF APPLICATION, (0G-9) AND
“WORK ORDER” AND TWO COPIES OF THE WELL RECORD, (0G-10). The map must
show the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the name or names of the owners and names of adjacent tracts snd the location of the well to be
abandoned, determined by survey with the courses and distances of such well from two perman-
ent points or landmarks on said tract. 11/10/2023

NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the date of permit, same
shall expire and be of no further force or effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE.

__ WAY-669-P

Permit Number

BLANKET BOND



®*Thanks" BHS

FORM 0G-8 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, oNE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE
WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER L L2 :Z;Ly,nmon
Céézééf A
Qualir LLLEDH Linng 12 77 VA 4
% ‘ : ﬂ dd = DIL /C16HTS ézu_ AND LOCATION b
ADDRII&J &/ %ﬂ e y
%M%’Wwy Well No._ 2572 .
VI S ALY

STATE OF WE?T VIRGINIA,
. SS:
County of WA

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by? / (Ao
well operator, and participated in the work ifzuluggmg and ﬁllmg the above well “that said work

was commenced on the. AZQf....day of ... ﬂf ........................... ; 19.6-1{ , and that the well was plugged
and filled in the following manner:

SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED CASING

FORMATION SIZE & KIND C8G csG
> . PULLED LEFT IN

J/Muﬂf_w/@%dzba/ AT
Lol adoa .l ’é’ﬂ/ 2Y L, ypud f Loy 20 Yo 307 Lot 230720007
/Waxéo?ul‘/ L Z}' 4 4,(_/,7 /749'%@% [mﬂﬁw é= y
Lt oZoe 195 - /9D Ll T Ptsiniy, - S -= = - = - - - - s 200" |/ 234
4 L /30’ z'mm%/j,za 14,5’

L 2las Wt féy 1305 — A0

10\ tio o 2. P H5 ],
BT Ao oedbs) timenT ) Koidoe .

Z W20 /Z/Z/@j %mﬁ ol gl 27’

/ (A g L=/ / (5/.1 ?A/// ) Wy iy Ae/ %/‘/ 2»7/42-/; bee ol e

, 7 7 i / Vd p
f/&ﬂ 2 //,5’: 238! Cvadds ol 130~ 125

7//&/&//@“ 7254 /a’ (m”.zé/g’—’a.

Lorir B nmiinin?
mzw%\
COAL SEAMS b ,C)u') DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
(NAME) /%“ NGV 1965 ?5& / Z //XIM M 3(-7,%%:/
(NAME) {f\l ,,_Q‘\[ED (jﬂ‘} = ks e .
(NAME) % R\: - \nrd“.'“a =) LEG Lo Y T 6572
(NAME) \ Dept. /O:éi/n . //" ?'/J/

and that the work of plugg ) aid well was completed on the
%/Yawét/ , 19.41

And further deponents saith not.

J;f____‘*

Sworn to and subscribed before me this //V day of

A/LV“\

My commission expires: Notary Public.
- D JFTS Permit No W/qy'éé7 p
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OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION Rotary O
Spudder OdJ
Cable Tools []
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Storage O
Permit NO.M { ; / Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
USED IN LEFT IN
// m C)@ CATUBING DRILLING WELL PACKENS
Company by i =i
Vit V7
Size
Addx-oss_mm#w
§ 6_¢ Kind of Packer—________
Far M P
L5
Well No / 10 Size of
District, VM /M—;ounty_‘%%ﬁﬁ_‘y 81
654 Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16.
Drilling completed Total depth_______ g Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot. D Perf. bottom______
i d Perf. t
Initial open flow. Jibths Water in__.. Talgf]| ners Use ke
Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in

Volume

Rock pressure lbs.

0il

CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date

NAME OF SERVICE COMPA \\'?_,\31475 7
A /;\
(.,_) ('/’
» AT_QEC "T‘EET o INCHES

COAL WAS ENCOUNTER

E =C L‘\/ e g
Fresh witter feet feet FEET L nd ‘{‘EET Pf INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET FEEG?‘A’?L INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

[Z2-7-45

.@) MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING €O
pebobedions

K E L1

" M012023"




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

11/10/2023



State of West Hirginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il and Bas Bivision
Qharleston 5

W. F. KIGENBROD December 30 » 1965 GURMER WAMOCK
DIRECTOR P DEPUTY DIRECTOR

United Fuel Gas Company

P. 0. Box 1273
Charleston, West Virginia

Att:” Mr. E. V. Leurant

In Re: Permit WEY-0GO-P
Farm Ve
Well No.0512 i
District Cromt P
County “Woyme e

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for your well which
is described above has been received in our office.

Please be advised that the well, which is covered
b{ the above permit number, has been released under youy
Blanket Bond.

Yours very truly,

Gurmer Wamock
DeEuty Director
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

11/10/2023






